CRAFTMADE

Specs

Mounting Location
Shipping Weight (lbs.)
Bulb Base

Bulbs

Bulb Wattage

Carton Size (CU FT)
Finish

Glass or Shade Color

Damp

6.77

E26

3

60

1.23

Flat Black-Satin Brass
Clear

Avante Grand - 56903-FBSB

Avante Grand 3 Light Vanity

The Avante Grand Lighting Collection by Craftmade is a welcome
addition to any space where striking good looks and warm
illumination are needed. Featuring a Flat Black with Satin Brass
accented finish, unique faceted decorative clear glass globes and
strong lines, this damp rated assortment of chandeliers, pendants,
sconce and vanity silhouettes combine to create versatile

transitional collection.

e Decorative Clear Glass Globes

e Damp Rated

Dimensions

Depth (in.)

Width (in.)

Height (in.)

Leadwire Length (in.)
Extension (in.)
Backplate Depth (in.)
Backplate Length (in.)
Backplate Height (in.)

20.55
20.55
8.98

7.01
0.79
6.50
4.50
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