

Avante Grand - 56903-FBSB

Avante Grand 3 Light Vanity



The Avante Grand Lighting Collection by Craftmade is a welcome addition to any space where striking good looks and warm illumination are needed. Featuring a Flat Black with Satin Brass accented finish, unique faceted decorative clear glass globes and strong lines, this damp rated assortment of chandeliers, pendants, sconce and vanity silhouettes combine to create versatile transitional collection.

- Decorative Clear Glass Globes
- Damp Rated

Specs

Dimensions

Mounting Location	Damp
Shipping Weight (lbs.)	6.77
Bulb Base	E26
Bulbs	3
Bulb Wattage	60
Carton Size (CU FT)	1.23
Finish	Flat Black-Satin Brass
Glass or Shade Color	Clear

Depth (in.)	20.55
Width (in.)	20.55
Height (in.)	8.98
Leadwire Length (in.)	6
Extension (in.)	7.01
Backplate Depth (in.)	0.79
Backplate Length (in.)	6.50
Backplate Height (in.)	4.50